
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 25.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 24.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 23.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 22.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 21.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 20.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 19.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 18.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 17.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 16.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 15.00

Power, StevePower, Steve 14.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 13.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 12.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 11.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 10.00

Total Points 280.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
SHM @ Louisiana Nat'l LeaderboardSHM @ Louisiana Nat'l Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465766948284546&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9654025315684493728&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=9541208375237322780


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike $624.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $143.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $108.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $89.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $85.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $78.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David $73.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $70.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $70.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger $59.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $38.00

Power, StevePower, Steve $20.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $9.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $9.00

Total Purse $1,475.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
SHM @ Louisiana Nat'l LeaderboardSHM @ Louisiana Nat'l Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465766948284546&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=9654025315684493728&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=9541208375237322780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=9541208375237322780


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 76 $80.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 77 $60.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 $40.00

4 Grote, DavidGrote, David 78 $20.00

5 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 $0.00

6 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 85 $0.00

7 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 88 $0.00

WD Hill, CharlesHill, Charles WD $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 75 $80.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 76 $60.00

3 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 80 $40.00

4 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 81 $20.00

5 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 81 $0.00

6 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 82 $0.00

7 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 88 $0.00

8 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 91 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Power, StevePower, Steve 82 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $400.00Total Purse Allocated: $400.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+4

+5

+5

+6

+9

+13

+16

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+3

+4

+8

+9

+9

+10

+16

+19

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+10

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
SHM @ Louisiana Nat'l LeaderboardSHM @ Louisiana Nat'l Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9541216231873357885?called_from=&round_index=12
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263176
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263171
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263177
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263175
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055267817615
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055267817614
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263173
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263174
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263172
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263179
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055267817616
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055267817613
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263169
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263178
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263170
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055234263168
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699055267817612


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 75 25.00

2 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 76 24.00

3 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 76 23.00

4 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 77 22.00

5 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 77 21.00

6 Grote, DavidGrote, David 78 20.00

7 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 80 19.00

8 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 81 18.00

9 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 81 17.00

10 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 81 16.00

11 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 82 15.00

12 Power, StevePower, Steve 82 14.00

13 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 85 13.00

14 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 88 12.00

15 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 88 11.00

16 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 91 10.00

WD Hill, CharlesHill, Charles WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 280.00Total Points Allocated: 280.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+3

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+8

+9

+9

+9

+10

+10

+13

+16

+16

+19

-

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
SHM @ Louisiana Nat'l LeaderboardSHM @ Louisiana Nat'l Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9541216249288108094?called_from=&round_index=12
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573212
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573216
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573211
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573215
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573223
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573209
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573213
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573210
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475932018776
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692678475965573214


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 2 $56.00 Hole in One on 3, Par on 18

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 1 $28.00 Birdie on 13

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $28.00 Birdie on 11

Grote, DavidGrote, David 1 $28.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $140.00Total Purse Allocated: $140.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
SHM @ Louisiana Nat'l LeaderboardSHM @ Louisiana Nat'l Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9541216256871409727?called_from=&round_index=12
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699170493737115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699170493737112
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699170493737113
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699170493737111


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 2 $18.00 Hole in One on 3, Birdie on 18

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 2 $18.00 Birdie on 10, Birdie on 15

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 2 $18.00 Birdie on 7, Birdie on 12

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 1 $9.00 Eagle on 2

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1 $9.00 Birdie on 11

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $9.00 Birdie on 14

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 1 $9.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $90.00Total Purse Allocated: $90.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
SHM @ Louisiana Nat'l LeaderboardSHM @ Louisiana Nat'l Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9541216262173009984?called_from=&round_index=12
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699210155075748
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699210155075751
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699210155075749
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699210155075744
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699210155075746
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699210155075747
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9692699210155075750


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Mosley, Mike $490.00 Hole-in-One Pool #3

None Denby, Stephen $25.00 CTP #11

None Grote, David $25.00 CTP #14

None Devore, Mark $25.00 CTP #6

Total Purse Allocated: $565.00Total Purse Allocated: $565.00

Sunday Scramble

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

T1 Anderson, John $70.00 1st - 75

T1 Proffitt, Robert $70.00 1st - 75

T3 Anderson, Roger $50.00 2nd - 77

T3 Denby, Stephen $50.00 2nd - 77

T5 Marquez, Joe $20.00 3rd - 77

T5 Power, Steve $20.00 3rd - 77

T7 Mosley, Mike $0.00 4th - 77

T7 Waters, Carl $0.00 4th - 77

T9 Anderson, Rich $0.00 5th - 79

T9 Marshall, Ron $0.00 5th - 79

T11 Devore, Mark $0.00 6th - 81

T11 Dillard, Scott $0.00 6th - 81

T13 Hawkins, George $0.00 7th - 81

T13 Sanchez, David $0.00 7th - 81

Total Purse Allocated: $280.00Total Purse Allocated: $280.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
SHM @ Louisiana Nat'l LeaderboardSHM @ Louisiana Nat'l Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9541216192983771196?called_from=&round_index=12
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9697045267899001234?called_from=&round_index=12
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